
SNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

ROTTERDAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
LIST OF PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

2024-2025 

NAME 

M VIJAYASIMHA REDDY 

M SURENDER REDD 

G SWETHA REDDY 

KRUPA REDDY 

I SUCHITRA PADMAVATHI 

G SNEHALATHA 

P SUREKHA 

K CHAITANYA 

P MAINA 

CH SRIDHAR YADAV 

G RAGHAVENDER 

DANDU KALYANI 

K VENKATA RAMANA 

BYRU SRIKANTH 

DESIGNATION PHONE NUMBER 

CHAIRMAN 9866147674 

VICE-CHAIRMAN 9849668779 

DIRECTOR 9652225005 

PRINCIPAL 9849141821 

TEACHER MEMBER 8309350031 

TEACHER MEMBER 6303546014 

TEACHER MEMBER 9848089492 

TEACHER MEMBER 8340824699 

TEACHER MEMBER 7893276682 

PARENT MEMBER 9346185403 

PARENT MEMBER 7207786646 

PARENT MEMBER 9676404570 

PARENT MEMBER 8978399276 

PARENT MEMBER 9000617979 

~ 
ROTTERDAM SCHOO'-:, 

(V) Ghatkesar · ), 
Chowdaryguda ' ~ 0 11 , 3 

\'liiedchal Dist, Telang~na .• -.5,. ..,-: ,., 
Afi i\iation No. 3630 ,80 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

