ROTTERDAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

LIST OF PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2024-2025

S NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	PHONE NUMBER
1	M VIJAYASIMHA REDDY	CHAIRMAN	9866147674
2	M SURENDER REDD	VICE-CHAIRMAN	9849668779
3	G SWETHA REDDY	DIRECTOR	9652225005
4	K RUPA REDDY	PRINCIPAL	9849141821
5	I SUCHITRA PADMAVATHI	TEACHER MEMBER	8309350031
6	G SNEHALATHA	TEACHER MEMBER	6303546014
7	P SUREKHA	TEACHER MEMBER	9848089492
8	K CHAITANYA	TEACHER MEMBER	8340824699
9	P MAINA	TEACHER MEMBER	7893276682
10	CH SRIDHAR YADAV	PARENT MEMBER	9346185403
11	G RAGHAVENDER	PARENT MEMBER	7207786646
12	DANDU KALYANI	PARENT MEMBER	9676404570
13	K VENKATA RAMANA	PARENT MEMBER	8978399276
14	BYRU SRIKANTH	PARENT MEMBER	9000617979

PRINCIPAL
ROTTERDAM SCHOOL
Chowdaryguda (V), Ghatkesar (**),
Medchal Dist, Telangana - 500008
Affiliation No. 3630186